Assist-CIL™CONTRAST INJECTION LINE
 HIGH PRESSURE TRANSPARENT MATERIAL ENSURES
 MATERIAL: PVC TPU
 INNER DIAMETER: 0.056" (1.44mm)
 PRESSURE 300psi-1200psi
 CUSTOMIZED LENGTHS AVAILABLE
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER HIGH PRESSURE1200psi - PVC LENGTH
13050  ROTATING ADAPTOR  30cm
13051  ROTATING ADAPTOR  61cm
13052  ROTATING ADAPTOR  91cm
13053  ROTATING ADAPTOR  120cm
13054  ROTATING ADAPTOR  152cm
PART NUMBER HIGH PRESSURE1200psi - BRAIDED  LENGTH
13000-B  ROTATING ADAPTOR  30cm
13001-B  ROTATING ADAPTOR  61cm
13002-B  ROTATING ADAPTOR  91cm
13003-B  ROTATING ADAPTOR  120cm
13004-B  ROTATING ADAPTOR  152cm
PART NUMBER HIGH PRESSURE 500psi - PVC LENGTH
13020  ROTATING ADAPTOR  30cm
13021 ROTATING ADAPTOR 61cm
13022 ROTATING ADAPTOR 91cm
13023 ROTATING ADAPTOR 120cm
13024 ROTATING ADAPTOR 152cm
PART NUMBER PRESSURE MONITORING LINES 300psi LENGTH
13030 M/F 30cm
13026 M/F 61cm
13027 M/F 91cm
13028 M/F 120cm
13029 M/F 152cm
13013 M/F COILED 148cm